Appendix B

December 17t
Meeting Agenda
and Worksheet



Community Health Needs Assessment Review for Cowley County

Thursday, December 17", 2015
William Newton Hospital Physicians Pavilion

8:30

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:25

10:40

11:00

11:45

12:15

12:45

1:30

2:00

3:30

Check-in, Continental Breakfast

Review handouts and reference materials at your table and online.

Welcome and INtroduCtions .......cueeiviriiieiiiiiieeesec e Thomas Langer
OVEIVIEW OF PrOCESS....evitieeeee e e ettt e e e eerrer e e e e e e eearraeeeeeens Kaydee Johnson
Review of Progress Since Previous Community Health Needs Assessment................. Panel

Question & Answer

Overview of 2013 CHNA Data and Current Data: Highlights and Trends..... Connie Satzler

Discussion
Break

Overview of Pre-Meeting Survey RESUILS ........eveeviiiiiiiiiieeeciiee e, Connie Satzler

Discussion
Facilitated Discussion on Priorities
Working Lunch (Continue to Discuss and Review Information in Small Groups)
Finalize Priority Selection
Identification of Potential Action Steps for Each Priority.......ccccccceeeeeieinnnnneen. Small Groups

Determine Current Work, Available Resources, and Resources/Personnel Needed for
Implementation

Cowley County Health Department Presentation and Discussion ............... Thomas Langer

Adjourn



Cowley County Data Review Notes

Topic

Potential Priority Notes

Demographics

Socioeconomics

Risk and
Protective
Behaviors

Maternal and
Child Health

Health Status
and Chronic
Disease

Mortality

Access

Pre-Meeting
Survey

CHIP

Ofther




Discussion: What are the Top Health Priorities?
What are two or three things that we could focus on fo make Cowley County a place where
people live long and healthy livesg
What would be most impactful for improving healthe
What can everyone get behind and work together to improve in the next 3 fo 5 yearse

Health What specifically do want to see in the next 3-5 years?
Priority How should things improve for a healthier Cowley Co?

Discussion: Current Work and Available/Needed Resources

Health

. . Available Resources Needed Resources
Priority




