Appendix B

December 17th Meeting Agenda and Worksheet

Community Health Needs Assessment Review for Cowley County Thursday, December 17th, 2015

William Newton Hospital Physicians Pavilion

8:30	Check-in, Continental Breakfast		
	Review handouts and reference materials at your table and online.		
9:00	Welcome and Introductions		
9:15	Overview of Process		
9:30	Review of Progress Since Previous Community Health Needs AssessmentPanel Question & Answer		
9:45	Overview of 2013 CHNA Data and Current Data: Highlights and Trends Connie Satzler Discussion		
10:25	Break		
10:40	Overview of Pre-Meeting Survey Results		
11:00	Facilitated Discussion on Priorities		
11:45	Working Lunch (Continue to Discuss and Review Information in Small Groups)		
12:15	5 Finalize Priority Selection		
12:45	Identification of Potential Action Steps for Each PrioritySmall Groups		
1:30	Determine Current Work, Available Resources, and Resources/Personnel Needed for Implementation		
2:00	Cowley County Health Department Presentation and DiscussionThomas Langer		
3:30	Adjourn		

Cowley County Data Review Notes

Topic	Potential Priority Notes
Demographics	
Socioeconomics	
Risk and Protective Behaviors	
Maternal and Child Health	
Health Status and Chronic Disease	
Mortality	
Access	
Pre-Meeting Survey	
CHIP	
Other	

Discussion: What are the Top Health Priorities?

- What are two or three things that we could focus on to make Cowley County a place where people live long and healthy lives?
- What would be most impactful for improving health?
- What can everyone get behind and work together to improve in the next 3 to 5 years?

Health Priority	What specifically do want to see in the next 3-5 years? How should things improve for a healthier Cowley Co?

Discussion: Current Work and Available/Needed Resources

Health Priority	Available Resources	Needed Resources